MX60 VoIP Gateway is a member of MX series developed by New
Rock Technologies, Inc., which is designed for multi-purposes
applications. Supporting SIP and MGCP for call signaling and TR069
for management as well, MX60 enables vast deployment in delivering
carrier-hosted converged services as well as enterprise-based voice
applications. A MX60 gateway is typically used to connect analog
telephone terminals, PBXs or key systems to the IP network through
FXO or FXS ports, and is ideal components in many VoIP-based
solutions.
Model FXS FXO PSTN failover
MX60-16S 16 0 N/A
MX60-32S 32 0 N/A
MX60-48S 48 0 N/A
MX60-8S/8 8 8 Yes
MX60-24S/8 24 8 Yes
MX60-40S/8 40 8 Yes
MX60-16S/16 16 16 Yes
MX60-32S/16 32 16 Yes
MX60-24S/24 24 24 Yes
Intelligent and Rich in Features
In a highly compact 1U chassis, MX60 adopts embedded Linux
operating system and offers rich features, such as call transfer, call
pick-up, built-in 3-way conference, caller ID, CRBT, T.38 Fax relay,